
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Legal Seq= 22;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200901120000
09190

01/12/2009
11:27:44

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CHESSER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

38 49 Lot#:116
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP

201204130001
27920

04/13/2012
12:46:48

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

42 69 Instr
#:20060714000
340750

Lot#:35
Book:42 Pg:69
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
TWO B

201204130001
27920

04/13/2012
12:46:48

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

RM
PROPERTIES
LLC

42 69 Instr
#:20060714000
340750

Lot#:35
Book:42 Pg:69
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
TWO B


