Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Legal Seq= 22;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901120000 09190	01/12/2009 11:27:44	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee		CHESSER DEVELOPMEN T LLC			38	49		Lot#:116 Book:38 Pg:49 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE II AMENDED MAP
201204130001 27920	04/13/2012 12:46:48	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	E DEEDS	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			42	69	Instr #:20060714000 340750	Lot#:35 Book:42 Pg:69 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE TWO B
201204130001 27920	04/13/2012 12:46:48	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee		RM PROPERTIES LLC			42	69	Instr #:20060714000 340750	Lot#:35 Book:42 Pg:69 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE TWO B